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Statistics

Registered Voters - Total
Béllots Cast - Total
Ballots Cast - Blank
Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL Absentee Early  Election

Voting Day
0

628 17 500 11

0 0 0 0
0.00%

President/Vice President
Vote For 1

REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware
Write-In Totals

Write-In: Claudia De la Cruz/Karina
Garcia

Write-In: Peter Sonski/Lauren Onak
Write-In: Cornel West/Melina Abdullah
Write-In: Uncertified Name
Write-In: Shiva Ayyadurai/Crystal Ellis
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

US Senator
Vote For 1

REP Ted Cruz

DEM Colin Allred

LIB Ted Brown

Write-In Totals
Write-In: Analisa Roche
Write-In: Uncertified Name
Write-In: Tracy Andrus
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early

Voting
515 82.01% 1 414
106 16.88% 6 81
3 0.48% 0 3
2 0.32% 0 1
0 0.00% 0 0
0 0.00% 0 0
0 0.00% 0 0
0 0.00% 0 0
0 0.00% 0 0
0 0.00% 0 0
0 0.00% 0 0
626  99.68% 17 499
0 0.00% 0 0
2 0.32% 0 1
628  100.00% 17 500

TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early

Voting

497 79.14% 10 406
112 17.83% 7 84
1 1.75% 0 6
2 0.32% 0 1

1 0.16% 0 1

1 0.16% 0 0

0 0.00% 0 0

0 0.00% 0 0
622 99.04% 17 497
0 0.00% 0 0

6 0.96% 0 3
628  100.00% 17 500
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US Representative, Dist 31
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP John Carter 514 81.85% 1 415 88
DEM Stuart Whitlow 94 14.97% 6 7 17
Total Votes Cast 608 96.82% 17 486 105
Overvotes 2 0.32% 0 2 0
Undervotes 18 2.87% 0 12 6
Contest Totals 628  100.00% 17 500 111

Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election

Voting Day
REP Christi Craddick 503 80.10% 1 411 81
* DEM Katherine Culbert 89 14.17% 5 66 18
LIB Hawk Dunlap 12 1.91% 1 7 4
GRN Eddie Espinoza 2 0.64% 0 2 2
Write-!n Totals 1 0.16% 0 0 1
Write-In: Richard McKibbin 1 0.16% 0 0 1
Write-In: Uncertified Name 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 609 96.97% 17 486 106
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 19 3.03% 0 14 5
Contest Totals 628  100.00% 17 500 111

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Jimmy Blacklock 513 81.69% 12 414 87
DEM DaSean Jones 96 15.29% 5 72 19
Total Votes Cast 609 96.97% 17 486 106
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 19 3.03% 0 14 5
Contest Totals 628  100.00% 17 500 11
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4
‘Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP John Devine 505 80.41% 1 411 83
DEM Christine Vinh Weems 101 16.08% 6 72 23
Total Votes Cast 606 96.50% 17 483 106

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 2 350% 0 17 5 W P4 %J
~.Contest Totals 628  100.00% 17 500 1 /ﬂ « ; //
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Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Jane Bland 505 80.41% 1 409 85
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein 97 15.45% 6 72 19
LIB J. David Roberson 7 1.11% 0 5 2
Total Votes Cast 609 96.97% 17 486 106
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 19 3.03% 0 14 5
Contest Totals 628  100.00% 17 500 111
Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP David J. Schenck 511 81.37% 1 414 86
DEM Holly Taylor 98 15.61% 6 A 21
Total Votes Cast 609 96.97% 17 485 107
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 19 3.03% 0 15 4
Contest Totals 628  100.00% 17 500 111
Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Gina Parker 506 80.57% 1 411 84
DEM Nancy Mulder 97 15.45% 6 70 21
Total Votes Cast 603 96.02% 17 481 105
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 25 3.98% 0 19 6
Contest Totals 628  100.00% 17 500 11
Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Lee Finley 516 82.17% 12 416 88
DEM Chika Anyiam 87 13.85% 5 65 17
Total Votes Cast 603 96.02% 17 481 105
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0
Undervotes 25 3.98% 0 19 6
Contest Totals 628  100.00% 17 500 111
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State Representative, Dist 13
Vote For 1

REP Angelia Orr

DEM Albert Hunter

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Chief Justice, 10th Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

REP Matt Johnson

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Dist Attorney, 220th Judicial Dist
Vote For 1

REP Adam Sibley
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

_Contest Totals

County Attorney
Vote For 1

REP Zach Brown

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Sheriff
Vote For 1

REP Trace Hendricks

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

498
109
607
4
17
628

TOTAL

531
531
0
97
628

TOTAL

533
533
0
95
628

TOTAL

542
542
0
86
628

TOTAL

541
541
0
87
628

VOTE %

79.30%
17.36%
96.66%
0.64%
2.71%
100.00%

VOTE %

84.55%
84.55%
0.00%
15.45%
100.00%

VOTE %

84.87%
84.87%
0.00%
15.13%
100.00%

VOTE %

86.31%
86.31%
0.00%
13.69%
100.00%

VOTE %

86.15%
86.15%
0.00%
13.85%
100.00%

Absentee

1
6
17
0
0
17

Absentee

13
13

17

Absentee

13
13
0
4
17

Absentee

14
14
0
3
17

Absentee

13
13
0
4
17

Early
Voting
401

82
483
4
13
500

Early
Voting
425

425

75
500

Early
Voting
424

424

76
500

Early
Voting
432

432

68
500

Early
Voting
428

428

72
500

Election
Day
86

21
107
0

4
111

Election
Day
93

93
0
18
1

Election
Day
96

96
0
15
m

Election
Day
96

96
0
15
111

Election
Day
100

100
0
1
1
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County Tax Assessor-Collector
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Arlene Swiney 546
. Total Votes Cast 546
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 82
Contest Totals 628
County Treasurer - Unexpired Term
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Pam Browning 534
Total Votes Cast 534
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 94
Contest Totals 628
County Commissioner Pct 3
\/ote For 1
TOTAL
REP Larry (Shotgun) Philipp 511
Total Votes Cast 511
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 117
Contest Totals 628
Constable Pct 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Jay Sparkman 540
Total Votes Cast 540
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 88
Contest Totals 628

VOTE% Absentee

86.94%
86.94%
0.00%
13.06%
100.00%

VOTE% Absentee

85.03%
85.03%
0.00%
14.97%
100.00%

VOTE% Absentee

81.37%
81.37%
0.00%
18.63%
100.00%

VOTE% Absentee

85.99%
85.99%
0.00%
14.01%
100.00%

13
13

17

13
13
0
4
17

1
1
0
6
17

12
12
0
5
17

Early
Voting
434

434
0
66
500

Early
Voting
426

426

74
500

Early
Voting
408

408

92
500

Early
Voting
430

430

70
500

Election
Day
99

99
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12
1
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Day
95
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92
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